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RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND 
FREE, &c—Continued. 

Articles. 

Free Goods—Con. 

-Con. Animal and agricultural products 
Hides 
Silk, raw 
Wool, raw .. 
Broom corn 
Fruit, green, viz.:— 

Bananas 
Pineapples 
Other fruit 

Hemp, undressed 
Trees, shrubs, plants, vines, &c 
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for excise 
Seeds— 

Beet and mangold 
Flax 
Turnip 
Other seeds 

Indian corn 
Cocoa beans 

Manufactures— 
Bells for churches 
Asphaltum or asphalt 
Astrakhan or Russian hair skins and China 

goat plates or rugs 
Binder twine, articles for the manufacture of 
Brick, fire, for manufacturing purposes 
Cotton waste 

H wool 
Books, all kinds (see also Dutiable Goods) .. 
Cotton yarns, No. 40 and finer 

Drugs, dyes, &c.— 
Aniline dyes, and coal tar dyes 
Borax, ground and unground 
Brimstone. .'...• 
Chloride of lime 
Extract of logwood, &c 
Gums, all kinds 
Soda, nitrate of, soda ash, soda caustic, &c.. 
All other drugs, &c . . . .• 

Duck for belting and hose 
Fishing nets and seines, lines and twines, &e.. 
Glove fasteners, metal eyelet hooks and eye

lets 
Hatters' bands, bindings, &e 
Junk and oakum 
Jute cloth as taken from the loom 
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, dyed, &c 
Metals, iron and steel and manufactures of— 

Brass -
Copper 
Iron or steel rolled round wire rods, in coil.. 
Steel bowls for cream separators and cream 

separators 
Mining, smelting and reducing machinery.. 
Machinery and structural iron for beet-root 

sugar factories * 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, Value, 
1902. 1903. 

1,122,569 

650,275 

623,104 
4,225 
1,263 

6,762 
108,946 
24,935 
12,494 

13,161 

13,572 

1,301,762 

34,987 
19,441 
52,702 
26,175 
23,177 
120,295 
161,228 

20,112 
70,994 
140,409 
29,343 
36,436 
7,236 

211,403 
203,868 

1,248 
344,628 

9,379 
33,307 
26,573 
838,233 
98,559 

59,627 
98,084 
131,966 

130,864 
44.061 

580,070 

547,789 
5,527 

79,950 

9,105 
42,915 
14,705 
14,917 

26,789 

3,879 

28,688 
58,391 

130,522 
26,216 
28,788 
151,756 
203,408 

24,838 
72,514 

105,716 
27,082 
58,685 
16,953 

238,140 
315,973 
1,797 

323,766 

10,048 
36,578 
31,960 
735,221 
141,878 

69,087 
39,044 
104,142 

174,275 
26,064 

80 

UNITED STATES. 

Value, 
.1902. 

2,168,127 
330,534 
221,525 
202,487 

714,807 
85,761 
4,637 

669,657 
27,091 

1,919,916 

21,782 
1,714,773 

729 
9,115 

2,480,397 
32,005 

24,436 
91,416 

28,100 
176,428 
276,414 
238,766 

5,572,722 
240,680 
80,465 

136,451 
2,584 

41,530 
21,388 
283,079 
868,074 
258,421 
658,904 
136,253 
332,948 

I 
84,986 
54,830 
31,629 
30,771 
38,550 

426,860 
1,255,214 
1,212,205 

356,010 
793,881 

655,559 

Value, 
1903. 

2,612,333 
367,229 
:-07,672 
165,231 

774*J37 
123,524 
5,000 

453,585 
40,647 

2,241,247 

28,421 
1,303,758 

3,567 
6,371 

3,250,329 
83,548 

24,862 
89,928 

16,721 
244,629 
295,753 
253,060 

5,936,725 
287,809 
54,749 

174,491 
2,.5U 
39,770 
21,956 

376,460 
856,624 
275,510 
675.071 
272,137 
354,388 

108,809 
56,537 
32,252 
32,949 
32,039 

453,405 
1,363,414 
1,189,439 

404,916 
955,017 

603,142 


