RELATIVE VALUE OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, DUTIABLE AND FREE, &c.—Continued.

Articles.	GREAT BRITAIN.		UNITED STATES.	
	Value, 1902.	Value, 1903.	Value, 1902.	Value, 1903.
Free Goods—Con.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Animal and agricultural products-Con.	[1		
Hides		1,301,762	2,168,127	2,612,333
Silk, raw	050 07F		330,534	367,229
Wool, raw	600,275	580,070	221,525 202,487	07,672
Fruit, green, viz.:		1 1		165,231
Bananas Pineapples	••••		714,807 85,761	774,737 123,524
Other fruit			4,637	5,000
Other fruit	623,104	547,789	669,657	453,585
Trees, shrubs, plants, vines, &c	4,225	5,527	27,091	40,647
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for excise	1,263	79,950	1,919,916	2,241,247
Seeds-	0 500	0.105	01 -00	
Beet and mangold	6,762	9,105	21,782	28,421
Flax	108,946 24,935	42,915 14,705	1,714,773 729	1,303,758 3,567
Turnip Other seeds	12,494	14,917	9,115	6,371
Indian corn			2,480,397	3,250,329
Cocoa beans	13,161	26,789	32,005	83,548
Manufactures-	1 10			
Bells for churches	13,572	3,879	24,436	24,862
Asphaltum or asphalt Astrachan or Russian hair skins and China		•••••	91,416	89,928
goat plates or rugs	34,987	28,688	28,100	16,721
goat plates or rugs Binder twine, articles for the manufacture of	19,441	58,391	176,428	244,629
Brick, fire, for manufacturing purposes	52,702	130,522	276,414	295,753
Cotton waste	26,175	26,216	238,766	253,060
" WOOL	23,177	28,788	5,572,722	5,936,725
Books, all kinds (see also Dutiable Goods)	120,295	151,756	240,680	287,809
Cotton yarns, No. 40 and finer Drugs, dyes, &c	161,228	203,408	80,465	54,749
Aniline dyes, and coal tar dyes	20,112	24,838	136,451	174,491
Borax, ground and unground.	70,994	72,514	2,584	2,511
Brimstone	140,409	105,716	41,530	39,770
Chloride of lime	29,343	27,082	21.388	21,956
Extract of logwood, &c Gums, all kinds Soda, nitrate of, soda ash, soda caustic, &c	36,436	58,685	283,079	376,460
Gums, all kinds	7,236	16,953	868,074	856, 624
All other drugs be	211,403	238,140	258,421	275,510
All other drugs, &c Duck for belting and hose	$203,868 \\ 1,248$	315,973 1,797	658,904	675.071
Fishing nets and seines, lines and twines, &c	344,628	323,766	136,253 332,948	272,137 354,388
Glove fasteners, metal evelet hooks and eve-	011,020	020,100	002,040	004,000
lets	9,379	10,048	84,986	108,809
Hatters' bands, bindings, &c.	33,307	36,578	54,830	56,537
Junk and oakum	26,573	31,960	31,629	32,252
Jute cloth as taken from the loom.	838,233	735,221	30,771	32,949
Jute, flax or hemp yarn, plain, dyed, &c Metals, iron and steel and manufactures of-	98,559	141,878	38,550	32,039
Brass. Copper	59,627	69,087	426,860	453,405
Iron or steel rolled round wire rods, in coil	98,084	39,044	1,255,214	1,363,414
Steel bowls for cream separators and cream	131,966	104,142	1,212,205	1,189,439
separators.	130,864	174,275	356,010	404,916
Mining, smelting and reducing machinery Machinery and structural iron for beet-root	44,061	26,064	793,881	955,017
sugar factories		80	655,559	603,142
		ou	000,009	000,142

.